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27th - 28th September
Presentation Summary
Heavy Gun Light Gun Rimfire
1st Place Matt Riches 251.01 1st Place Mark Welsh 207.01 1st Place Peter Cross 263.04
2nd Place Roderick Davies 226.01 2nd Place Peter Cross 199.04 2nd Place Michael Bell 245.04
3rd Place Richard Bailey 221.00 3rd Place lan Parks 198.03 3rd Place Stephen Ball 245.02
SmallGroup Matty Riches 1.590 Small Group James Blacker 2.267 Small Group Stella Cross 1.265
Best target Matt Riches 54.01 Best target Les Fraser 54.00 Best target Will Bailey 58.01
Two Gun Centrefire + Rimfire Two Gun Centrefire Three Gun
1st Place Matt Riches 477.02 1st Place Roderick Davies 413.02 1st Place Peter Cross 650.09
2nd Place Peter Cross 462.08 2nd Place James Blacker 395.01 2nd Place Roderick Davies 647.04
3rd Place Roderick Davies 460.03 3rd Place Mark Welsh 389.01 3rd Place Michael Bell 628.06
Most flies Total Most flies Indervidual Class

|PeterCross | 9 | | LG |PercySpierske | 5 |
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2025 Nightforce ACT Fly Championships
27th - 28th September
500m Centrefire
Detail Bench Name Class A B C D E Total Fly Rank
Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr| Total | Pts Gr| Total | Pts Gr| Total | Pts Gr| Total | HG LG |Count|O/AII|HG|LG
3 14 MattRiches HG [43.00 7 50.00[44.00 7 51.00[37.00 6 43.00[44.00 9 53.00[46.01 8 251.01 1 K
4 12 Roderick Davies HG |45.00 8 53.00/31.00 6 37.00|38.01 4 42.01]37.00 5 42.00|45.00 7 52.00]226.01 1 2 |2
3 19 Richard Bailey HG |45.00 8 53.00/34.00 5 39.00[37.00 8 45.00(35.00 6 41.00|37.00 6 43.00[221.00 o | 3]s
4 19 William Bailey HG |39.00 6 45.00/41.00 8 49.00|26.00 4 30.00|40.01 6 46.01|39.00 6 45.00]215.01 1 4 | 4
4 11 Scott Benson HG |42.00 7 49.00/43.00 7 50.00[36.00 6 42.00[31.00 5 36.00[31.01 5 36.01|213.01 1 5 |5
1 11 Mark Welsh LG |38.00 8" 46.00/32.00 5 37.00/31.00 5 36.00/43.01 7 50.01|32.00 6 38.00 207.01] 1 6 1
3 5 Michael Bell HG |37.00 5 42.00/34.00 5 39.00[2501 5 30.01]/45.00 8 53.00|3501 6 41.01]205.02 2 | 7 ]s
2 14 Peter Cross LG [36.00 6 42.00/37.01 5 42.01]/30.00 3 33.00/33.01 5 38.01/39.02 5 44.02 199.04] 4 | s 2
1 17 lan Parks LG [31.00 4 35.00/29.01 4 33.01/31.00 2 33.00|40.02 6 46.02|44.00 7 51.00 198.03] 3 [ o 3
2 4 James Blacker LG [30.00 5 35.00/39.00 8" 47.00]43.01 8" 51.01]/29.00 4 33.00/29.00 3 32.00 198.01] 1 | 10 4
4 4 James Blacker HG |26.00 6 32.00/29.00 4 33.00[40.00 7 47.00[43.00 7 50.00|29.00 6 35.00]197.00 o | 1|7
2 19 Ashley Hughes (L) HG |23.00 3 26.00/29.00 5 34.00[37.00 6 43.00[38.00 7 45.00|41.00 7 48.00][196.00 0o | 12]s
2 13 LesF LG |37.00 6 _43.000 6.00 6 12.00]46.00 JENJEZXLY 40.00 7 47.00]33.01 3 36.01 192.01] 1 | 13 5
1 19 Brian Wray HG |34.01 4 38.01/33.00 5 38.00[2501 4 29.01[36.00 6 42.00|38.00 6 44.00][191.02 2 J1a]o
4 14 Peter Cross HG |34.01 6 40.01/31.00 6 37.00[3500 6 41.00[29.00 5 34.00[31.00 5 36.00188.01 1 | 15 |10
2 12 Roderick Davies LG [27.00 3 30.00/37.00 5 42.00]/34.01 6 40.01|38.00 7 45.00|26.00 4 30.00 187.01] 1 | 16 6
1 20 RobertBernard LG [33.00 6 39.00/37.00 5 42.00[/24.00 1 2500|2500 4 29.00/43.00 7 50.00 185.00] 0 | 17 7
4 17 Sergey Katchnov HG |30.00 3 33.00/29.00 2 31.00[19.00 0 19.00[43.01 7 50.01|42.01 7 49.01[182.02 2 [ 18] 11
3 11 Mark Welsh HG |33.00 7 40.00/34.00 5 39.00[26.00 1 27.00[36.00 8 44.00|28.00 4 32.00]182.00 0 | 19]12
3 2 Dave Groves HG |37.01 5 42.01/25.00 3 28.00[33.00 4 37.00[2400 5 29.00|39.00 6 45.00]181.01 1 | 20|13
1 6 JamesV LG [37.00 6 43.00/27.00 6 33.00|/18.00 O 18.00|42.01 7 49.01|32.01 5 37.01 180.02] 2 | 21 8
1 5 Michael Bell LG | 9.00 4 13.00/39.00 7 46.00]/30.00 4 34.00/38.00 7 45.00|33.00 7 40.00 178.00] 0 | 22 9
3 21 Glen Aarsen HG [41.00 7 48.00{20.00 1 21.00]28.00 1 29.00[36.00 8 44.00|29.01 6 35.01|177.01 1 | 23|14
1 21 Glen Aarsen LG [26.00 1 27.00/26.00 5 31.00]/28.00 5 33.00/31.01 5 36.01|35.01 6 41.01 168.02] 2 | 24 10
1 1 Nischa L (L) LG [3400 4 38.00/19.00 0 19.00]/28.01 3 31.01]|31.00 6 37.00]/38.00 4 42.00 167.01] 1 | 25 11
3 1 Stuart Thomson HG |37.00 8 45.00/39.00 7 46.00[19.00 0 19.00[24.00 3 27.00|28.00 2 30.00[167.00 0 | 26|15
2 17 Sergey Katchnov LG |25.00 5 30.00/38.00 7 45.00]2500 4 29.00|28.00 5 33.00|26.00 4 30.00 167.00] 0 | 27 12
4 10 Percy Spierske HG |17.00 2 19.00/20.00 2 22.00|26.00 4 30.00|45.00 8 53.00|35.01 5 40.01[164.01 1 | 28 |16
4 7 Stephen Ball HG [21.00 0 21.00{32.00 5 37.00[19.00 1 20.00|44.01 7 51.01|28.00 5 33.00|162.01 1 | 29 |17
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Bob Coulter
lan Parks
Percy Spierske
Tim P (L)
Peter G

Reschenda Moran (L)

Robert Bernard
Richard L
Grant Groves
James V
Richard L

Ivan Wilson
Les F

Andy S

Lilly E

Bruce Y
Michael E
Grant Groves
Bob Coulter
Matt Riches
TaraH

Tim P (L)
Cheryl Ball
Bruce Blacker
Bruce Blacker
Col Prest
Scott Benson
Michael Bennett
Robert Riley
Stephen Ball
Peter G
Richard Farr
lvan Wilson
Bruce Y
Daemon E (J)
Michael Farr
John Butts
John Mc Cormick
Michael Bennett
William B
Richard Farr
Andy S

Cheryl Ball
Ewan Prest (J)
Michael Farr
Bob W

Lionel B (L)

Stefan Van Aalst (L)

Tara H

35.01
38.00
29.02
44.01
23.00
30.00
30.01
20.00
25.00
23.00
37.00
30.00
17.00
8.00
29.01
33.00
17.00
16.00
27.01
25.00
19.00
12.00
32.01
34.00
11.00
5.00
13.00
16.00
4.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
15.00
14.00
28.00
25.00
16.00
17.00
9.00
15.00
6.00
25.00
17.00
8.00
16.00
27.00
21.00
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28.00
39.00
25.01
13.00
25.00
27.00
41.01
23.01
13.00
30.00
34.01
21.01
32.00
24.00
25.00
26.00
13.00
22.00
28.00
18.00
29.00
22.00
25.00
22.00
11.00
25.00
29.01
20.00
17.00
22.00
0.00
12.00
17.00
16.00
6.00
18.00
0.00
17.00
6.00
13.00
6.00
2.00
18.00
8.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
15.01
1.00
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14.00
19.00
30.00
35.00
20.00
21.00
8.00
27.00
16.00
25.01
5.00
17.00
28.00
28.00
25.00
16.00
22.00
27.00
26.00
22.00
0.00
36.01
21.00
26.00
28.00
25.00
17.00
8.00
13.00
2.00
23.01
26.00
12.00
26.00
26.00
20.00
22.00
24.01
14.00
1.00
7.00
21.00
1.00
13.00
6.00
15.01
17.00
17.00
19.01
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26.00
24.00
31.02
22.00
39.00
36.00
33.00
39.00
43.01
20.00
36.01
26.00
15.00
31.00
27.02
34.01
35.00
25.00
21.00
32.00
34.00
32.00
9.00
21.00
36.00
21.00
22.00
34.00
37.00
42.02
32.00
29.01
30.00
30.00
15.00
30.01
24.00
5.00
9.00
30.00
20.00
11.00
35.02
16.00
24.00
26.00
25.00
9.00
15.00
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40.01
16.00
25.00
19.00
24.00
23.00
24.00
28.00
39.02
32.00
17.00
29.01
33.01
38.00
19.00
25.00
36.00
35.00
27.01
25.00
35.01
19.00
34.00
20.00
26.00
26.00
24.00
26.00
28.00
15.00
28.00
23.00
23.00
16.00
26.00
9.00
11.00
18.00
37.00
22.00
38.00
26.00
15.00
14.00
15.00
27.00
17.00
0.00
16.00
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46.01 [ 160.02 2 30
19.00 | 160.00 0 31
28.00 159.05] 5 32
25.00 158.01 1 33
30.00 | 156.00 0 34
26.00 155.00] O 35
25.00 [ 154.02 2 36
31.00 152.01 1 37
46.02 [ 151.03 E 38
36.00 | 146.01 1 39
17.00 | 145.02 2 40
35.01 145.02] 2 41
37.01 | 145.01 1 42
45.00 | 145.00 0 43
21.00 | 144.03 E 44
28.00 | 144.01 1 45
42.00 143.00] O 46
42.00 142.00] O 47
27.01 141.02] 2 48
29.00 138.00] O 49
42.01 | 137.01 1 50
20.00 | 136.01 1 51
40.00 136.01 1 52
23.00 | 135.00 0 53
27.00 126.00] O 54
33.00 124.00] O 99
30.00 123.01 1 56
31.00 121.00] O 57
32.00 | 120.00 0 58
15.00 111.02] 2 a9
33.00 110.01 1 60
24.00 107.01 1 61
27.00 [ 106.00 0 62
16.00 103.00] O 63
30.00 | 102.00 0 64
9.00 | 99.01 1 65
11.00 97.00 0 66
21.00 | 96.01 1 67
44.00 [ 95.00 0 68
26.00 | 92.00 0 69
45.00 [ 89.00 0 70
31.00 87.00 0 71
18.00 | 83.02 2 72
16.00 82.00 0 {3
15.00 81.00 0 74
27.00 80.01 1 75
17.00 79.00 0 76
0.00 78.01 1 77
16.00 75.01 1 78

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

29
30

31

32

33

34
35

36
37
38
39

40

13
14

15

16

17

18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38




12 Paul Read LG | 0.00 O
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12 Paul Read HG [ 000 O
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2025 Nightforce ACT Fly Championships
27th - 28th September
200y Rimfire
Detail Bench Name Class A B C D E Fly
Pts Gr | Total Pts Gr | Total Pts Gr | Total Pts Gr | Total Pts Gr | Total RF | Count] O/All
1 18 Peter Cross RF | 38.00 7 45.00( 49.01 = 9 49.02 8 57.02 | 4701 8 5501 | 41.00 7  48.00 | 263.04 | 4 1
1 7 Michael Bell RF | 47.00 8 55.00| 4502 7 5202 | 37.00 7 4400 | 4201 7  49.01 | 4001 5 4501 | 24504 | 4 2
2 11 Stephen Ball RF | 36.01 4 40.01] 4000 6 46.00 | 4601 7 53.01 | 4500 8 53.00 | 4500 8 53.00 | 24502 | 2 3
2 22 William Bailey RF | 48.00 8 56.00| 3800 6 _ 44.00 | 3400 6 _ 40.00 | 3801 7 _ 4501 | 4901 | 9 [ 5801 | 243.02 | 2 4
2 7 GrantGroves RF | 33.00 6 39.00] 47.01 8 55.01 | 3800 8 46.00 | 4201 7 49.01 | 4300 8 51.00 | 240.02 | 2 5
2 18 Stella Cross RF | 39.00 | 9 48.00) 4400 7 5100 | 4300 8 51.00 | 3601 5 4101 | 4200 7  49.00 [ 240.01 | 1 6
1 21 Sergey Katchnov RF | 4201 7 49.01] 4201 7 49.01 | 4000 6 46.00 | 4201 7 49.01 | 39.00 5 44.00 | 237.03| 3 7
2 20 Roderick Davies RF | 41.00 7 48.00)] 4200 8 5000 | 4400 7 51.00 | 39.02 6 4502 | 3400 6  40.00 [ 234.02 | 2 8
2 29 RobertBernard RF | 4501 7 5201 39.01 6 4501 | 3600 5 4100 | 4801 | 9 5701 | 3500 3  38.00 | 233.03| 3 9
2 23 Brian Wray RF | 47.01 8 55.01] 3600 5 41.00 | 3800 7 4500 | 4100 7 48.00 | 3700 7 4400 [ 23301 ] 1 | 10
2 16 Scott Benson RF | 41.01 8 49.01] 3901 7 46.01 | 3701 7 4401 | 4400 7 5100 | 3100 5 36.00 | 226.03 | 3 | 11
1 19 Matt Riches RF | 41.00 7 48.00)] 3800 5 4300 | 4500 7  52.00 | 3200 4 36.00 | 41.01 6 4701 [ 22601 | 1 | 12
2 12 PeterG RF | 4300 6 49.00] 26.00 4  30.00 | 4401 | 9 53.01 | 4201 6 4801 | 3900 6 4500 [ 22502 2 | 13
2 6 James Blacker RF | 3800 7 45.00) 4202 7 49.02 | 3500 3  38.00 | 4000 7  47.00 | 3800 7 4500 [ 22402 2 | 14
2 13 BruceY RF | 4200 8 50.00] 45.00 7 52.00 | 39.00 5 4400 | 3300 6 39.00 | 3301 4 37.01 [ 22201 | 1 ] 15
1 9 JamesV RF | 4400 8 52.00) 29.01 4 3301 | 39.00 7 46.00 | 39.00 7  46.00 | 3900 6 4500 [ 22201 | 1 | 16
2 4 DaemonE (J) RF | 3400 7 41.00] 3900 5 44.00 | 43.00 8 51.00 | 3400 5 39.00 | 4000 7 47.00 [ 22200] o0 | 17
2 17 LesF RF | 37.00 6 43.00) 3500 5 4000 | 3500 6  41.00 | 4100 7  48.00 | 4301 6 49.01 [ 22101 | 1 | 18
2 15 Percy Spierske RF | 3400 7 41.00 2900 4 33.00 | 3800 6 44.00 | 46.01 8 5401 | 4000 6 46.00 [ 21801 ] 1 | 19
1 4 Michael E RF | 46.00 8 54.00) 4100 6  47.00 | 36.00 7  43.00 | 2900 4 33.00 | 3401 5 39.01 [ 21601 | 1 | 20
2 10 Jan Mitchell RF | 3501 5 40.01] 3700 5 42.00 | 3800 5 43.00 | 4400 8 5200 | 3400 5 39.00 | 21601 | 1 | 21
2 26 GaryB(L) RF | 4101 8 49.01] 3400 5 39.00 | 3000 5 3500 | 4300 7 5000 | 36.00 6 4200 [ 21501 | 1 | 22
2 27 Glen Aarsen RF | 3800 5 43.000 3300 5 38.00 | 4400 | 9 53.00 | 39.00 6 4500 | 3000 6 36.00 [ 21500 ] 0 | 23
1 10 Brian Mitchell RF | 37.00 8 45.00) 3600 6 4200 | 31.00 4 3500 | 3400 5 39.00 | 4500 8  53.00 | 21400 | 0 | 24
2 21 Ivan Wilson RF | 27.00 2 29.00] 41.00 6 47.00 | 33.00 5 3800 | 4301 8 51.01 | 4102 7 48.02 | 213.03| 3 | 25
1 2 AndyS RF | 3800 6 4400 3300 5 3800 | 3501 5  40.01 | 3600 6 4200 | 4201 6 4801 [ 21202 | 2 | 26
2 19 Dave Goodridge RF | 3000 5 35.000 4501 8 53.01 | 3500 5 4000 | 4000 7 4700 | 3001 6 36.01 | 211.02|] 2 | 27
1 29 Terrance Richardson (L RF | 39.01 6 45.01] 4600 7 53.00 | 23.00 1 2400 | 3701 6  43.01 | 4000 5 4500 [ 21002 | 2 | 28
1 13 Bob Coulter RF | 4101 6 47.01] 3701 8 4501 | 2700 3  30.00 | 3200 6 3800 | 4200 8 50.00 [ 21002 | 2 | 29
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TaraH

Clive B

Cheryl Ball

Dave Groves

Tim P (L)

Michael Bennett
Bruce Blacker
Beth B

John H

Richard L

Robert Riley

Tim Daniels
Richard Bailey
Nicha L (L)
Graham A

Stuart Thomson
Lilly E

Callum Groves
Sam Z

Mark Welsh
Ashley Hughes (L)
Alan Beavan
Reschenda Moran (L)
lan Lampl

William S

Lionel B (L)
Stefan Swapped (L)
John Mc Cormick

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

33.01
31.00
40.02
36.01
40.00
38.00
31.00
42.00
33.00
37.00
28.00
37.00
25.00
36.00
36.00
29.00
33.01
36.00
22.00
37.01
32.00
29.00
12.00
10.00
29.00
25.00
28.00
11.00

S, ,~,oO OO 20~ OO0 WOLGIOOOOUN OO NO NP

38.01
35.00
47.02

42.01

47.00
43.00

36.00

49.00

38.00

45.00
34.00
42.00

28.00

42.00
42.00

38.00

__ar.01]

44.00

~23.00]

41.01

37.00

34.00

17.00
14.00

34.00

~29.00|

36.00

11.00

34.00
35.00
42.01
34.00
33.01
48.01
39.01
35.00
40.00
39.01
38.00
27.00
36.00
30.00
46.00
25.00
17.00
35.00
33.01
19.00
23.00
33.00
35.00
24.00
22.00
19.00
0.00
19.00
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39.00
40.00

48.01

40.00
—30.01 |
5601 |

46.01

39.00
47.00

47.01

44.00

28.00

42.00

35.00

54.00

31.00

19.00
41.00

38.01

19.00
27.00

37.00

42.00
28.00

22.00

~21.00 |

0.00

~21.00 |

38.00
41.00
22.00
36.00
24.00
21.00
30.00
29.00
36.00
29.01
26.00
29.00
27.00
20.00
22.00
25.00
32.00
26.02
45.01
16.00
22.00
20.01
11.00
22.00
12.00
23.00
6.00
16.01
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44.00

47.00

~23.00 |

40.00

~28.00 |

26.00

37.00

33.00

42.00

32.01

31.00

33.00

36.00

22.00

24.00

26.00

40.00
3002

53.01

18.00
24.00

20.01

18.00
24.00

13.00

~ 25.00 |

9.00

20.01

45.01
35.00
36.00
33.00
36.00
26.00
28.01
35.01
27.00
29.00
39.01
33.01
39.01
32.00
22.00
31.00
27.00
27.01
18.00
38.00
32.01
24.00
26.00
27.00
18.00
13.00
20.01
4.00
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54.01
41.00
43.00

37.00

43.00

31.00

3201 |

39.01

31.00

34.00

46.01
3701

44.01

36.00
22.00

37.00

32.00
3101 |

25.00

44.00

38.01

27.00
31.00

30.00

22,00 |

17.00

22.01

4.00

29.00
38.00
39.00
38.01
38.00
38.01
39.00
31.00
32.00
28.00
28.00
40.00
27.00
43.00
32.01
42.01
41.00
16.00
25.00
36.00
33.01
26.00
25.00
18.00
17.00
12.00
6.00
18.00
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33.00 | 208.02 2 30
45.00 | 208.00 0 31
45.00 | 206.03 3 32
44.01 203.02 2 33
45.00 | 202.01 1 34
43.01 199.02 2 35
46.00 | 197.02 2 36
35.00 | 195.01 1 37
37.00 | 195.00 0 38
32.00 | 190.02 2 39
33.00 | 188.01 1 40
46.00 | 186.01 1 41
36.00 | 186.01 1 42
51.00 | 186.00 0 43
39.01 181.01 1 44
49.01 181.01 1 45
47.00 | 175.01 1 46
22.00 | 168.03 3 47
28.00 | 167.02 2 48
43.00 | 165.01 1 49
36.01 162.02 2 50
28.00 | 146.01 1 51
31.00 | 139.00 0 52
18.00 | 114.00 0 53
18.00 | 109.00 0 54
12.00 | 104.00 0 55
9.00 76.01 1 56
20.00 76.01 1 57
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2025 Nightforce ACT Fly Championships
Light Gun
Detail Bench Name Class A B C D E Fly

Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr| Total | Pts Gr| Total | Pts Gr| Total | Pts Gr| Total | LG |Count]O/AN|LG
1 11 Mark Welsh LG (3800 8 46.00[32.00 5 37.00[/31.00 5 36.00[43.01 7 50.01]/3200 6 38.00[207.01] 1 6 | 1
2 14 Peter Cross LG |36.00 6 42.00/37.01 5 42.01/30.00 3 33.00/33.01 5 38.01]|39.02 5 44.02[199.04] 4 8 |2
1 17 lan Parks LG |31.00 4 35.00(29.01 4 33.01/31.00 2 33.00/40.02 6 46.02|44.00 7 51.00[198.03] 3 | 9 | 3
2 4 James Blacker LG |30.00 5 35.00/39.00 8 47.00/43.01 8 51.01/29.00 4 33.00]/29.00 3 32.00[198.01] 1 | 10] 4
2 13 LesF LG |37.00 6 43.00] 600 6 12.00/46.00 8 54.00/40.00 7 47.00/33.01 3 36.01[192.01] 1 | 13]>5
2 12 Roderick Davies LG [27.00 3 30.00{37.00 5 42.00(34.01 6 40.01/38.00 7 45.00|26.00 4 30.00[187.01] 1 | 16 ] 6
1 20 RobertBernard LG |33.00 6 39.00{37.00 5 42.00/24.00 1 25.00/25.00 4 29.00]|43.00 7 50.00[185.00] o | 17 ] 7
1 6 JamesV LG |37.00 6 43.00/27.00 6 33.00/18.00 0 18.00|42.01 7 49.01|3201 5 37.01[180.02] 2 | 21 ] s
1 5 Michael Bell LG | 9.00 4 13.00{39.00 7 46.00(30.00 4 34.00/38.00 7 45.00/33.00 7 40.00[178.00] 0o | 22] 9
1 21 Glen Aarsen LG |26.00 1 27.00/26.00 5 31.00/28.00 5 33.00/31.01 5 36.01|3501 6 41.01[168.02] 2 | 24 ] 10
1 1 NischaL (L) LG |34.00 4 38.00/19.00 0 19.00/28.01 3 31.01|31.00 6 37.00]/38.00 4 42.00{167.01] 1 | 25 |11
2 17 Sergey Katchnov LG |25.00 5 30.00/38.00 7 45.00/2500 4 29.00/28.00 5 33.00/26.00 4 30.00[167.00] o | 27 |12
2 10 Percy Spierske LG |29.02 2 31.02/2501 2 27.01|30.00 6 36.00/31.02 6 37.02]2500 3 28.00[159.05] 5 | 32 ]13
2 21 TimP(L) LG |44.01 8 52.01/13.00 0 13.00/3500 5 40.00/2200 6 28.00|19.00 6 25.00[158.01] 1 | 33 ]14
2 20 ReschendaMoran(L) LG [30.00 4 34.00/27.00 4 31.00[21.00 0 21.00/36.00 7 43.00/23.00 3 26.00[155.00] 0 | 35 |15
1 10 RichardL LG |2000 0 20.00{23.01 1 24.01|27.00 5 32.00/39.00 6 45.00/2800 3 31.00[152.01] 1 | 37 ] 16
1 18 Ivan Wilson LG [30.00 4 34.00/21.01 5 26.01|17.00 3 20.00]/26.00 4 30.00]/29.01 6 35.01[145.02] 2 | 41 |17
1 3 Michael E LG [17.00 3 20.00{13.00 1 14.00|22.00 4 26.00|3500 6 41.00|36.00 6 42.00[143.00] o | 46 ] 18
2 5 Grant Groves LG |16.00 5 21.00/22.00 2 24.00|27.00 3 30.00/2500 0 25.00]|35.00 7 42.00[142.00] o | 47 ]19
1 9  Bob Coulter LG |27.01 1 28.01/28.00 2 30.00/26.00 7 33.00/21.00 2 23.00|27.01 0 27.01[141.02] 2 | 48 ]20
1 14 Matt Riches LG |25.00 6 31.00{18.00 2 20.00/22.00 0 22.00/32.00 4 36.00/2500 4 29.00[138.00] 0 | 49 |21
1 7  Cheryl Ball LG (3201 1 33.01]2500 3 28.00(/21.00 5 26.00] 9.00 0 9.00 |3400 6 40.00[136.01] 1 | 52 ]22
1 4  Bruce Blacker LG |11.00 3 14.00/11.00 1 12.00/28.00 4 32.00|/36.00 5 41.00]/26.00 1 27.00[126.00] 0 | 54 |23
1 13 Col Prest LG | 500 1  6.00/2500 5 30.00/2500 3 28.00/21.00 6 27.00|26.00 7 33.00[124.00] 0 | 55 |24
2 11 Scott Benson LG |13.00 4 17.00/29.01 3 32.01|17.00 1 18.00|22.00 4 26.00|24.00 6 30.00[123.01] 1 [ 56 |25
1 8  Michael Bennett LG |16.00 1 17.00/20.00 3 23.00] 800 0 8.00 |3400 8 42.00]26.00 5 31.00[121.00] o | 57 |26
2 7 Stephen Ball LG |17.00 4 21.00]/22.00 3 25.00] 200 0 2.00 |42.02 6 48.02/15.00 0 15.00[111.02] 2 | 59 |27
2 8 PeterG LG |17.00 0 17.00] 000 0 0.00 |23.01 0 23.01|3200 5 37.00|2800 5 33.00{110.01] 1 | 60 |28
2 16 Richard Farr LG |15.00 O 15.00/12.00 0 12.00/26.00 1 27.00/29.01 0 29.01]/23.00 1 24.00[107.01] 1 | 61 |29
2 9 BruceY LG |[13.00 0 13.00/16.00 0 16.00/26.00 1 27.00/30.00 1 31.00]16.00 0 16.00[103.00] o | 63 |30
1 15 John Butts LG |28.00 5 33.000 000 0 0.00 2200 3 25.00/2400 4 28.00]|11.00 0 11.00] 97.00] o | 66 |31
2 1 AndyS LG |1500 2 17.00] 200 1 3.00 |21.00 2 23.00|/11.00 2 13.00|26.00 5 31.00[87.00] o | 71 ]32
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2025 Nightforce ACT Fly Championships

®

Heavy Gun

Detail Bench Name Class A B C D E Total| Fly Ranl

Pts Gr | Total | Pts Gr| Total | Pts Gr| Total | Pts Gr| Total | Pts Gr| Total | HG |Count|O/AI|HG
3 14 Matt Riches HG [43.00 7 50.00[44.00 7 51.00[37.00 6 43.00[44.00 9 53.00[46.01 8 54.01[251.01] 1 1 |1
4 12 Roderick Davies HG |4500 8 53.00/31.00 6 37.00/38.01 4 42.01]|37.00 5 42.00|/45.00 7 52.00[226.01] 1 2 | 2
3 19 Richard Bailey HG |4500 8 53.00/34.00 5 39.00/37.00 8 45.00/3500 6 41.00/37.00 6 43.00[221.00] © 3 |3
4 19 William Bailey HG |39.00 6 45.00/41.00 8 49.00/26.00 4 30.00]/40.01 6 46.01(/39.00 6 45.00[215.01] 1 4 ] 4
4 11 Scott Benson HG |42.00 7 49.00/43.00 7 50.00/36.00 6 42.00/31.00 5 36.00]/31.01 5 36.01[213.01] 1 5 |5
3 5 Michael Bell HG |37.00 5 42.00/34.00 5 39.00/25.01 5 30.01]4500 8 53.00]/35.01 6 41.01[205.02] 2 7 |6
4 4 James Blacker HG |2600 6 32.00/29.00 4 33.00/40.00 7 47.00/43.00 7 50.00/29.00 6 3500[197.00] 0o [ 11] 7
2 19 Ashley Hughes (L) HG |23.00 3 26.00/29.00 5 34.00/37.00 6 43.00/38.00 7 4500|4100 7 48.00[196.00] 0 [ 12] 8
1 19 Brian Wray HG [34.01 4 38.01/33.00 5 38.00[/25.01 4 29.01|36.00 6 42.00/38.00 6 44.00{191.02] 2 | 14 ] 9
4 14 Peter Cross HG |34.01 6 40.01/31.00 6 37.00/3500 6 41.00/29.00 5 34.00(31.00 5 36.00[188.01] 1 | 15 ] 10
4 17 Sergey Katchnov HG |30.00 3 33.00{29.00 2 31.00[/19.00 0 19.00]|43.01 7 50.01|42.01 7 49.01[182.02] 2 | 18 | 11
3 11 Mark Welsh HG |33.00 7 40.00/34.00 5 39.00/26.00 1 27.00|36.00 8 44.00(2800 4 32.00[182.00] 0 | 19 ]12
3 2 Dave Groves HG |37.01 5 42.01/25.00 3 28.00/33.00 4 37.00/2400 5 29.00(39.00 6 45.00[181.01] 1 ] 20 |13
3 21 Glen Aarsen HG |41.00 7 48.00/20.00 1 21.00/28.00 1 29.00|36.00 8 44.00]/29.01 6 35.01[177.01] 1 | 23 |14
3 1 Stuart Thomson HG |37.00 8 45.00/39.00 7 46.00/19.00 0 19.00]|24.00 3 27.00]/28.00 2 30.00[167.00] 0 | 26 |15
4 10 Percy Spierske HG |17.00 2 19.00/20.00 2 22.00|26.00 4 30.00|4500 8 53.00|3501 5 40.01[164.01] 1 | 28 |16
4 7 Stephen Ball HG |21.00 0 21.00{32.00 5 37.00/19.00 1 20.00]|44.01 7 51.01|28.00 5 33.00[162.01] 1 | 29 |17
3 9 Bob Coulter HG |3501 4 39.01/28.00 4 32.00/14.00 0 14.00|26.00 3 29.00|40.01 6 46.01[160.02] 2 | 30 |18
3 17 lan Parks HG |38.00 7 45.00/39.00 7 46.00/19.00 1 20.00]|2400 6 30.00|/16.00 3 19.00[160.00] o0 | 31 |19
4 8 PeterG HG |23.00 3 26.00/25.00 5 30.00/20.00 4 24.00]/39.00 7 46.00|(2400 6 30.00[156.00] 0 | 34 |20
3 20 RobertBernard HG [30.01 6 36.01]41.01 7 48.01| 800 0 8.00 [33.00 4 37.00/24.00 1 25.00[154.02] 2 | 36 |21
4 5 Grant Groves HG |2500 0 25.00/13.00 0 13.00/16.00 1 17.00]|43.01 7 50.01|39.02 7 46.02[151.03] 3 | 38 |22
3 6 JamesV HG |23.00 2 25.00/30.00 6 36.00/2501 4 29.01]20.00 0 20.00/3200 4 36.00[146.01] 1 ] 39 |23
3 10 Richard L HG |37.00 5 42.00/34.01 4 3801|500 0 500 ]|36.01 7 43.01/17.00 0 17.00[145.02] 2 | 40 | 24
4 13 LesF HG [17.00 5 22.00(32.00 4 36.00[28.00 7 35.00/1500 0 15.00|33.01 4 37.01[145.01] 1 | 42 |25
4 1 AndyS HG | 800 0  8.00/24.00 0 24.00/28.00 3 31.00|31.00 6 37.00(38.00 7 45.00[145.00] 0 | 43 |26
3 3 LillyE HG [29.01 6 35.01/2500 5 30.00[25.00 4 29.00[27.02 2 29.02|19.00 2 21.00[144.03] 3 [ 44 |27
4 9 BruceY HG |33.00 5 38.00/26.00 0 26.00/16.00 0 16.00]|34.01 2 36.01/2500 3 28.00[144.01] 1 | 45 |28
4 6 TaraH HG |19.00 4 23.00{29.00 3 3200/ 000 0 0.00|34.00 6 40.00|3501 7 42.01[137.01] 1 [ 50 | 29
4 21 TimP(L) HG |12.00 2 14.00/22.00 2 24.00/36.01 6 42.01|3200 4 36.00/19.00 1 20.00[136.01] 1 | 51 |30
3 4 Bruce Blacker HG |34.00 4 38.00/22.00 0 22.00/26.00 3 29.00]/21.00 2 23.00]/20.00 3 23.00[135.00] 0 [ 53 |31
4 20 RobertRiley HG | 400 0  4.00/17.00 4 21.00|13.00 7 20.00|37.00 6 43.00]/28.00 4 32.00[120.00] o0 | 58 |32
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Ivan Wilson HG [13.00 O 13.00{17.00 O 17.00(12.00 O 12.00|30.00 7 37.00|23.00 4 27.00(106.00f O
Daemon E (J) HG (15.00 2 17.00/ 6.00 O 6.00 |[26.00 4 30.00]|15.00 4 19.00(26.00 4 30.00]|102.00] O
Michael Farr HG (14.00 O 14.00({18.00 4 22.00|20.00 0 20.00|30.01 4 34.01( 900 O 9.00 | 99.01 1
John Mc Cormick HG [(25.00 0 25.00{17.00 3 20.00|/24.01 1 25.01| 500 O 5.00 ([18.00 3 21.00| 96.01 1
Michael Bennett HG [16.00 6 22.00/ 6,00 O 6.00 (1400 O 14.00| 900 0 9.00 |37.00 7 44.00( 95.00 0
William B HG (1700 O 17.00{13.00 O 13.00( 1.00 O 1.00 |30.00 5 35.00|22.00 4 26.00( 92.00 0
Richard Farr HG | 900 O 9.00) 600 O 6.00 (700 O 7.00 |20.00 2 22.00|38.00 7 45.00| 89.00 0
Cheryl Ball HG [ 6.00 O 6.00(18.00 O 18.00|] 1.00 0 1.00 |35.02 5 40.02(15.00 3 18.00| 83.02 2
Paul Read HG | 0.00 O 0.00{ 000 O 0.00| 000 O 0.00|000 O 0.00f000 O 0.00] 0.00 0
Garry Trudgett HG [ 0.00 O 0.00{f 000 O 0.00| 0OO O 0.00| 000 O 0.00 (000 O 0.00/| 0.00 0




2025 Nightforce ACT Fly
Championships

27th - 28th September

2 Gun Centrefire

Heavy Gun + Light Gun
Name HG LG Total Rank
Roderick Davies 226.01| 187.01| 413.02 1
James Blacker 197.00| 198.01| 395.01| 2
Mark Welsh 182.00| 207.01| 389.01 3
Matt Riches 251.01| 138.00( 389.01 4
Peter Cross 188.01| 199.04| 387.05| 5
Michael Bell 205.02| 178.00| 383.02| 6
lan Parks 160.00| 198.03| 358.03| 7
Sergey Katchnov 182.02| 167.00| 349.02| 8
Glen Aarsen 177.01| 168.02| 345.03| 9
Robert Bernard 154.02| 185.00( 339.02| 10
Les F 145.01| 192.01| 337.02| 11
Scott Benson 213.01| 123.01| 336.02| 12
James V 146.01| 180.02| 326.03| 13
Percy Spierske 164.01| 159.05| 323.06| 14
Bob Coulter 160.02| 141.02| 301.04| 15
Richard L 145.02( 152.01| 297.03| 16
TimP (L) 136.01| 158.01| 294.02| 17
Grant Groves 151.03| 142.00( 293.03| 18
Stephen Ball 162.01| 111.02| 273.03| 19
Peter G 156.00( 110.01| 266.01| 20
Bruce Blacker 135.00| 126.00| 261.00| 21
lvan Wilson 106.00( 145.02| 251.02| 22
Bruce Y 144.01| 103.00( 247.01| 23
Andy S 145.00( 87.00| 232.00| 24
Cheryl Ball 83.02( 136.01| 219.03| 25
Michael Bennett 95.00( 121.00| 216.00( 26
Tara H 137.01| 75.01| 212.02| 27
Richard Farr 89.00| 107.01] 196.01| 28
Michael Farr 99.01( 81.00/180.01 29




2025 Nightforce ACT Fly

Championships
27th - 28th September

2 Gun Centrefire + Rimfire

Higher of either Heavy Gun or Light Gun, + Rimfire

Name HG LG RF Total Rank
Matt Riches 251.01 226.01| 477.02| 1
Peter Cross 199.04| 263.04| 462.08| 2
Roderick Davies 226.01 234.02| 460.03| 3
William Bailey 215.01 243.02( 458.03| 4
Michael Bell 205.02 245.04| 450.06| 5
Scott Benson 213.01 226.03( 439.04| 6
Brian Wray 191.02 233.01| 424.03| 7
James Blacker 198.01 224.02| 422.03| 8
Sergey Katchnov 182.02 237.03| 419.05| 9
Robert Bernard 185.00( 233.03| 418.03| 10
Les F 192.01| 221.01| 413.02| 11
Stephen Ball 162.01 245.02( 407.03| 12
Richard Bailey 221.00 186.01| 407.01| 13
James V 180.02| 222.01| 402.03| 14
Glen Aarsen 177.01 215.00| 392.01| 15
Grant Groves 151.03 240.02( 391.05( 16
Dave Groves 181.01 203.02| 384.03| 17
Percy Spierske 164.01 218.01( 382.02 18
Peter G 156.00 225.02| 381.02| 19
Mark Welsh 207.01 165.01| 372.02| 20
Bob Coulter 160.02 210.02| 370.04| 21
Bruce Y 144.01 222.01| 366.02( 22
TimP (L) 158.01| 202.01| 360.02( 23
Michael E 143.00f 216.01| 359.01| 24
Ivan Wilson 145.02| 213.03| 358.05( 25
Ashley Hughes (L) 196.00 162.02| 358.02| 26
Andy S 145.00 212.02| 357.02| 27
Stuart Thomson 167.00 181.01| 348.01| 28
Tara H 137.01 208.02| 345.03| 29
Cheryl Ball 136.01| 206.03| 342.04| 30
Richard L 152.01| 190.02( 342.03| 31
Bruce Blacker 135.00 197.02| 332.02| 32
Daemon E (J) 102.00 222.00| 324.00| 33
Michael Bennett 121.00f 199.02| 320.02| 34
Lilly E 144.03 175.01] 319.04| 35
Robert Riley 120.00 188.01| 308.01| 36
Reschenda Moran (L) 155.00| 139.00( 294.00( 37
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2025 Nightforce ACT Fly

Championships
27th - 28th September
3 Gun Grand
Heavy Gun + Light Gun + Rimfire
Name HG LG RF Total Rank
Peter Cross 188.01 199.04| 263.04| 650.09 1
Roderick Davies 226.01 187.01| 234.02| 647.04 2
Michael Bell 205.02 178.00| 245.04| 628.06 3
James Blacker 197.00 198.01| 224.02| 619.03 4
Matt Riches 251.01 138.00| 226.01| 615.02 5
Sergey Katchnov 182.02 167.00f 237.03| 586.05 6
Robert Bernard 154.02 185.00| 233.03| 572.05 7
Scott Benson 213.01 123.01| 226.03| 562.05 8
Glen Aarsen 177.01 168.02| 215.001 560.03 9
Les F 145.01 192.01| 221.01| 558.03 10
Mark Welsh 182.00 207.01| 165.01| 554.02 11
James V 146.01 180.02 222.01| 548.04 12
Percy Spierske 164.01 159.05| 218.01| 541.07 13
Grant Groves 151.03 142.00| 240.02| 533.05 14
Stephen Ball 162.01 111.02| 245.02| 518.05 15
Bob Coulter 160.02 141.02( 210.02| 511.06 16
TimP (L) 136.01 158.01| 202.01| 496.03 17
Peter G 156.00 110.01| 225.02| 491.03 18
Richard L 145.02 152.01| 190.02| 487.05 19
Bruce Y 144.01 103.00f 222.01| 469.02 20
lvan Wilson 106.00 145.02| 213.03| 464.05 21
Bruce Blacker 135.00 126.00| 197.02| 458.02 22
Andy S 145.00 87.001 212.02| 444.02 23
Cheryl Ball 83.02 136.01| 206.03| 425.06 24
Tara H 137.01 75.01| 208.02| 420.04 25
Michael Bennett 95.00 121.00f 199.02( 415.02 26




